1 From: AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 33.20 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run

\ TRIP_0.00
BUS
PARKING (x
Athens
ARRIVALS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
ELEFTHERIOS VENIZELOS
0.00 | 0.00 33.20
H ABrjva
Athina 4
Makpdg didpkeiag
Long term
0.10 | 0.10 33.10
IKEA
SHELL AGHNA |EMMOPEYMATA
ATHENS CAigg} "
Yn
:l; 4+ 4 |AIRPOHT SERVICES
1.80 | 1.70 [DIRECTION ATHENS 1131.40
EAEYZINA
ELEFSINA
AGHNA
ATHINA
4 —
5.60 | 3.80 27.60
TOLL FEE TO PAY
9.20 | 3.60 2.70 Euro (PRIVATE CARS) 24.00

1 From: AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 33.20 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
EKO 1 EKO
13.00 | 3.80 | 6 20.20
;’:?;4%‘ MEP. YMHTTOY
] FSANA § IMITTOS RING
. 7
S 1
1550 ( 250 | 7 17.70
o
2550 110.00 | s 7.70
(:( ABHNA
ATHINA
Kaioapiavi
= MavemaTnpioumoAn
University Campus
27.00 | 1.50 | ¢ 6.20
27.30 1 0.30 | 70 5.90




1 From: AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 33.20 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
) Kesariani
A.B 3
<V013%?n?sml\qv.
2840 1.10 | 77 4.80
{%
2850 | 0.10 | 2 ETHNIKIS ANTISTASIS Ave. || 4.70
i b
29.00 | 050 | 3 4.20
IM g
29.50 | 0.50 | 4 3.70
A b
29.70 1 0.20 | 15 3.50

1 From: AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 33.20 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
CASTROL
:
30.00 1 0.30 | 16 3.20
EONIKI
BANK
g PIREUS
BANK
30.10 [ 0.10 | 77 3.10
30.30 | 0.20 | 18 2.90
% NEIPAIAZ
7éq PIRAEUS
< ATHINA
g A.Bouhiaypévng
Vouliagmenis Av.
30.40 | 0.10 | 9 ¢ 2.80
TIMBERLAND
NAUTICA PAPAGALINO
30.50 1 0.10 | 20 2.70




1 From: AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 33.20 km 5
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run

™ Kévtpo >
Center
MavaBnvaiké X1ddio
g Panathinaiko Stadio
30.80 | 0.30 | 27 2.40
ALPHA
BANK
|$
30.90 | 0.10 | 22 2.30
Kévtpo
Center
Melpmag
g Eiur::g VaIKO 2Tad10
ENI';PA?,'}'K' PanathI}naiko Stadium
31.10 | 0.20 | 23 2.10
31.30 | 0.20 | 24 1.90
Nelpaid
g < Peipaiasq
A.Zuyypou
§ Syngrou Av.
< Tovraypa
Syntagma
31.70 1 0.40 | 25 1.50

1 From: AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 33.20 km 6
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
MARBLE I
STADIUM
31.80 | 0.10 | 26 1.40
AkpomoAn
V Ac?opolis!]>
32.00] 0.20 | 27 1.20
AKpOmoA
= <A:£:,r&is"
MAdka
. Plaka
3250 | 0.50 | 2s 0.70
G |
® |8 o
32701 0.20 | 29 0.50
§ BUDGET
32901 0.20 | 30 |ATH. DIAKOU Str. 0.30




1 From: AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 33.20 km 7
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION INFORMATION km to run
ﬂ ROYAL
Z | OLYMPIC
& | HOTEL
33.00 | 0.10 | 37 0.20
"
33.10| 0.10 | 32 0.10
ﬂ ROYAL
= | OLYMPIC
Z | HOTEL
33.20 | 0.10 0.00




